Certificated Personnel
Name

Cambrian School District
Personnel Report
October 7, 2021

Effective Date

Position

Administrative/Confidential/Management Personnel

Name

Classified Personnel
Name

Faure-Goda, Erika
Godden, Aletta
Holmes, Kathleen
Jones, Deserie
Mendoza, Boris
Simon, Susan
Taylor, Jamie
Vasquez, Lorenzo
Woldeghiorghis, Daniel

Effective Date

Effective Date
9/20/2021
9/15/2021
9/13/2021
9/20/2021
10/4/2021
9/13/2021
9/15/2021
9/22/2021
9/22/2021

Position

Position
|A-Library
IA SpEd 1:1
|A SpEd

IA SpEd
Grounds |
IA SpEd
|A-Library
Custodian
Custodian

FTE

FTE

FTE
469
75
75
.663
1.0
438
375
1.0
1.0

Location

Location

Location
Fammatre
Fammatre
Sartorette
Price

District Office
Fammatre
Farnham
Steindorf
Price

Status

Status

Status

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary



Informational

Name Effective Date Position FTE Location Status
Coffaro, Vincent 9/13/2021 Food Service Driver 375 District Office Resignation
Douglas, Crystal 9/14/2021 Noon Duty Supervisor Bagby Separation



